<Name of High School was here>
<name of parish was here>

First-Time Freshmen Fall 2013:

Full-time (12 or more hours):
Part-time (Fewer than 12 hours):

Average ACT Composite:
ACT Composite 24 or Higher:

Transitional Course Requirement (Based on ACT Scores):
Two Transitional Courses:
One Transitional Course:
No Transitional Courses:

Completed Board of Regents Core:

Majors:

Accounting

Art

Business Administration
Biological Sciences
Chemistry

Criminal Justice
Communication
Computer Science

Early Childhood Education
Elementary Education
English

Engineering Technology
Family and Consumer Science
General Studies

History

Industrial Technology
Information Technology
Kinesiology
Mathematics
Management

Marketing

Middle School Education & Special Education Mild/Moderate Grades 4-8
Nursing

Physics

Psychology

Radiologic Science
Spanish

Social Studies Education
Undecided

Total

First-Time Full-time Freshmen Fall 2012:
Returned Fall 2013:

Average Cumulative Hours Earned:
Average GPA:

99

89
10

22.2
31

22
77

93
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12
99

106

68.9% (73)
36.2

2.912



