## <Name of High School was here> <name of parish was here>

First-Time Freshmen Fall 2013:	99
Full-time (12 or more hours): Part-time (Fewer than 12 hours):	89 10
Average ACT Composite: ACT Composite 24 or Higher:	22.2 31
Transitional Course Requirement (Based on ACT Scores):	
Two Transitional Courses:	0
One Transitional Course:	22
No Transitional Courses:	77
Completed Board of Regents Core:	93
Majors:	
Accounting	4
Art	6
Business Administration	4
Biological Sciences	9
Chemistry	4
Criminal Justice	2
Communication	4
Computer Science	1
Early Childhood Education	2
Elementary Education	2
English	2
Engineering Technology	1
Family and Consumer Science	1
General Studies	5
History	2
Industrial Technology	1
Information Technology	3
Kinesiology	6
Mathematics	1
Management	3
Marketing	2
Middle School Education & Special Education Mild/Moderate Grades 4-8	1
Nursing	12
Physics	1
Psychology	3
Radiologic Science	3
Spanish Social Studies Education	
	1
Undecided Total	12 99
First-Time Full-time Freshmen Fall 2012:	106
Returned Fall 2013:	68.9% (73)
Average Cumulative Hours Earned:	36.2
Average GPA:	2.912